

\206

T.P.(Crl.) No. 77-78 OF 2003

ITEM No.43

Court No. 9

SECTION XVIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 77-78/2003

K. ANBAZGHAGAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE, CHENNAI & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for stay and impleading party)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr.R. Shanmugasundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr.R. Mohan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

In person

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Vijayan, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. N. Jothi, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 1st September, 2003.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master