

ã  
T.P.(Crl.) No. 77-78 OF 2003  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 7

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 77-78/2003

K. ANBAZGHAGAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE,CHENNAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and impleading party)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sarwana Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. N. Jothi, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Dr. Subramonium Swamy in person (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 15th September, 2003.

KALYANI

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER